A
N
E
S
T
 I
W
A

W1
93011820
ORDER Information - WIDER1A
WIDER1A ø 0.8 ø 1.0 ø 1.0 ø 1.3 ø 1.5 ø 0.5
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUN 5606W 5607W 5438W 5440W 5441W 5439W
NOZZLE + NEEDLE SET 93013530 93013560 93013560 93013390 93019510 93019470
AIR CAP SET
E2P
93012200
E2P
93012200
E1
93012230
H2
93012150
H2
93012150
05R
93019450
WIDER1A
WIDER2A
AUTOMATIC SPRAY GUNS - GENERAL PURPOSE
WIDER1A | WIDER2A
TECHNICAL
WIDER1A
WIDER1A-08E2P 0.8 E2P
2.9/43
150 9.5 190/7.5
WIDER1A-10E2P 1.0 E2P 200 9.5 220/8.7
WIDER1A-10E1 1.0 E1 100 3.2 140/5.5
WIDER1A-13H2 1.3 H2 250 9.2 230/9.1
WIDER1A-15H2 1.5 H2 270 9.2 255/10.0
WIDER1A-05R 0.5 05R 20 1.4 35/1.4
WIDER2A
WIDER2A-12G2P 1.2 G2P
2.9/43
500 18.7 400/15.7
WIDER2A-15K2 1.5 K2 270 11.7 340/13.4
WIDER2A-20R2 2.0 R2 400 12.7 320/12.6
WIDER2A-25W1 2.5 W1 500 12.7 330/13.0
CFMbar/psi
Air Nipple (Cylinder) 6mm Tube
Air Nipple (Cap) 8mm Tube
Fluid Nipple: WIDER1A G1/4" / WIDER2A G3/8"